

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.4459 of 2019

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2024	<u>NBK,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, List on. 07.01.2025. B/o hfm	